CATALOGO RICAMBI 2014 - PARTS CATALOGUE 2014

BIREL PACIFIC S.r.| -4-4-20, Yanaka, Taito-ku, Tokyo 110-0001, Japan - Ph. +81-(0)3-3824-4015 - Fax +81-(0)3-3824-4017 - www.birel.jp
2-5-32, Tozukahigashi, Kawaguchi, Saitama 333-0802, Japan - Ph. +81-(0)48-298-6350 - Fax +81-(0)48-298-6360



AR S - ARIETFEELEEINDZENEY . ABDEHRNESIC
TAGWSEDMHENE T, FHTTETEL,

2014 SRR -)UANTEEMOML FREELINE R 6. EENE BBENEEVE T,
& LIEBBOahETEL,

Colour indax :
BA =174
BL=7 II-

GL =110~

LU = Iy -
NE =7 799
OR=1 -t
RO = Ly}k

HEFEE

F="FUbh
V =n JF-1yb

birel




BIR0O2
BIR0OO3
BIR00O4
BIROO5
BIR006
BIR0OO7
BIR0O08
BIRO10
BIRO11
BIROT1A
BIRO11B
BIRO15
BIRO18
BIRO19
BIR020
BIR0O21
BIR030
BIR033
BIRO33A
BIR034
BIR0O46
BIR0O46R
BIR047
BIR053
BIRO75
BIRO75A
BIR0O79
BIRO79A
BIR079B
BIR0O8O

INDEX

FRAME

FLOOR PANEL
PETROL TANK
FRONT BUMPER
ENGINE MOUNTS
PEDALS

STEERING WHEEL
STEERING COLUMNS
SPINDLES

SPINDLES

SPINDLES

BRAKE TIE RODS
BRAKE DISK REAR
BRAKE DISK FRONT
CROWN CARRIER
DISK CARRIER

HUBS

BUMPERS REAR
BUMPERS REAR
SIDE PODS SUPPORT
BRAKE SYSTEMS
BRAKE SYSTEMS “R”
STEERING TIE RODS
CROWNS(100)PITCH 7,8/9,5
INLET SILENCERS
INLET SILENCERS
THERMIC SET
THERMIC SET
THERMIC SET

GEAR LEVER

BIRO81
BIR082
BIRO82RH5
BIRO82RI38
BIRO83CX
BIRO83RR
BIRO84RR
BIRO85CX
BIRO85RR
BIR086
BIRO86LDI
BIRO86M
BIRO86MRR
BIR0O89
BIR09O
BIR091
BIRO91F
BIRO93E
BIRO93L
BIRO93P
BIRO93R
BIR094
BIRO94A
BIR096
BIR097
BIRADES
BIRADEST
BIR996
BIR996A

birel

BRAKE CALIPERS B-M20 X2

BRAKE CALIPERS B-132 X2

BRAKE CALIPERS R-125X2 H5
BRAKE CALIPERS R-138 X2

BRAKE CALIPERS CX-128

BRAKE CALIPERS RR-125X4-H16 RE
BRAKE CALIPERS RR-125X2-H3
BRAKE CALIPERS CX-124

BRAKE CALIPERS RR-125X2-H12
BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER

BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER 22SRR LDI
BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER MANUAL
BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER T6MRR
ACCESSORIES

WHEELS “H”

WHEELS “R”

WHEELS “F”

PODS CIK FL12/17 EVO

PODS MINI

PODS POST

PODS CIKFL09/14
SUPPORT-BEARING FOR AXLE
BEARING FOR AXLE

AXLES AND KERS

SEAT AND SUPPORTS

STICKERS

STICKERS

SPORTS WEAR

SPORTS WEAR



Gr.m BIR002

TELAI/ FRAME

Pos. Code

C.S.

Um Price

Description

Descrizione

IXCIN8-

o~ 0CX8IN-DLA

IXCTNg-0

0TSSIOIA —

Ay

//l\

OCTXEIN-OLA

ISEIG- —

N ISy

S CTXON-TA

EURO

Vers. 01/2014



FRAME

Gr.m BIR002
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |10.10713.00-RO  |FRAME MOD.C28-R * * 140,000
1 |10.11623.00-RO  |FRAME MOD.RY30-S6 * 190,000
1 |10.11630.00-RO  |FRAME MOD.CRY30-S6 190,000
1 |10.11720.00-RO  |FRAME MOD.CRY32-S6 190,000
1 |10.11622.00-Q FRAME MOD.SWF Y30G * 190,000
1 |10.6539.00-Q FRAME MOD.R30C-Y(TIA) * 145,000
1 |10.6836.00-RO FRAME MOD.L28C-Y 118,000
2 |10.6111.00 FRONT STABILIZER 30 ASSEMBLY * 9,000
2 |10.6338.00 FRONT STABILIZER 30 S.ASSEMBLY 9,000
2 |10.7747.00 FRONT STABILIZER 30 C.ASSEMBLY 9,000
2 |10.8665.00 FRONT STABILIZER 30 D.ASSEMBLY * * 9,000
3 |10.6109.00 REAR STABILIZER 30 ASSEMBLY 9,000
4 |10.6116.00 SIDE STABILIZER 30 ASSEMBLY 9,000
5 |20.4556.06 FRONT STABILIZER 30 * 3,000
5 |20.4820.06 FRONT STABILIZER 30 S 3,000
5 |20.7734.06 FRONT STABILIZER 30% 255 3,000
5 |20.8636.06 FRONT STABILIZER 30 D * * 3,000
6 |20.4582.06 REAR STABILIZER 30 3,000
7 |20.4546.06 SIDE STABILIZER 30 3,000
8 |20.4524.10 CLAMP FOR TORSION BAR 30 * x | * 3,000
9 |10.10204.00 DETACHABLE LOWER FRONT BUMP L410x 135 * * 7,200
9 |10.9092.00 DETACHABLE LOWER FRONT BUMP 450 x 155 * * 7,200



PIANALI/ FLOOR PANEL Grm  BIR003

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

DEA-M6B
/ RP-6x18x2

—— RP-6x18x2
<Y

VTBCF-M6x20 \
RP-6x18x2 \ ﬁ

E _— VTE-M6x20FT

RP-6x18x2 —— '
DEA-M6B ——

DEA-M6B

RP-6x18x2

e
VTC-M4x10 \ P 3

VTBCE-M6x20 \ﬁ

RP-6x18x2
\. Gy Re-oalex
2 = | g _— VTE-M6x20FT

L )
& Rp5x10sl

&
\ DEA-M4B

RP-6x18x2 /
DEA-M6B "f’@



FLOOR PANEL

Gr.m BIRO0O3
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |10.10312.00 FLOOR PANEL C28 W/STICKER MTS * x 18,000
1 |20.1365.10 FLOOR PANEL L28 10,200
1 |20.4492.10 FLOOR PANEL R30C-Y * 15,000
1 |20.4585.10-BL FLOOR PANEL MONZA * 15,000
2 |10.10579.00 FLOOR PANEL R S$5-6 WITH STICKER * 20,000
3 |20.0636.18 RUBBER WASHER * | ok | k| k| % 150
4 |40.2388.00 BRAKE FITTING STOP RR 300




Gr.m BIR004

SERBATOI/ PETROL TANK

Pos. Code

UmPrice C.S.

Description

Descrizione

— 100

101

EURO

Vers. 01/2014




PETROL TANK

Gr.m BIR004
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI
3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |@ (BiA)
1 |1417.00.07 PETROL TANK L 4 x x 3,600
2 |1417.00.01 PETROL TANK L 8 7,800
2 |1417.00.03 PETROL TANK L 10 8,300
3 |1417.00.09 PETROL TANK REMOVABLE * 8,300
4 |10.6831.00 PETROL TANK REMOVABLE 8.51 * | % 8,300
5 |1417.00.08 OVER FLOW BOTTLE * | k| ok | k| % 750
6 |40.2584.00 PETROL CAP,TANK L 4 * * 400
7 110.7499.00 PETROL CAP,TANK L 8/10 ASSY. * 800
8 |40.6559.00-RO  |PETROL CAP,TANK L 8,5 x | * 800
9 |10.7514.00 WEIGHT FOR PETROL TANK 4 LT * * 1,200
10 |10.7501.00 WEIGHT FOR PETROL TANK ASSY.8/10 LT 1,200
11 /10.7529.00 WEIGHT FOR PETROL TANK REMOVABLE * 1,200
12 40.6779.00 CAP FOR PETROL TANK WEIGHT * | k| x| k| % 200
13 20.7446.18 TOP FITTING INTAKE * | k| % 200
14 40.6374.00 GROMMET OR 8,73 x 1,78 * | k| % 100
15 20.6990.18 TANK FITTING OGIVE * | k| % 100
16 20.7515.20 TUBE FOR WEIGHT OF PETROL TANK 4 LT * *
17 20.7500.20 TUBE FOR WEIGHT OF PETROL TANK 8 LT
18 20.7528.20 TUBE FOR WEIGHT OF PETROL TANK REMOVABLE *
19 20.7447.14 WEIGHT FOR PETROL TANK * | k| x 400
20 |10.7507.00 PETROL TANK BREATHER KIT
21 |20.0163.14 TANK FITTING NUT 200
22 |40.3607.00 COPPER WASHER 10X 16X 1 100
23 |20.0953.14 ONE WAY FITTING,PETROL TANK 800
24 |105802.00-RO  |KNOB 8% 25 x x| ok 500
25 |20.7008.20 WASHER 7% 30% 3 x x| ok 150
27 |40.6653.00 PETROL FILTER d.8 400
10020.0333.20 PETROL TUBE 5x9 mt 1 200
101 /5020.00.11 PETROL TUBE 5x9 mt 100,B0X 20,000




PARAURTI ANTERIORI/ FRONT BUMPER Grm  BIR0OS

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

(AxB)=585x310

(AxB)=550x 320

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birrel



FRONT BUMPER

Gr.m BIR005
9 Q2|32 < | mENE
o CODE DESCRIPTION ® S |X |2 8
» | l= < |® (€:24:l1))

[¢)]

1 [20.3296.06 FRONT BUMPER R/580 % 330-D 4,800
1 |20.7526.06 FRONT BUMPER L-C/510x260-D 4,800
2 |10.7036.00 FRONT BUMPER D 550 %320 FL09/14 * * | %k 7,400
2 110.7647.00 FRONT BUMPER D 510 % 260 FL0O9/14 MINI * * 7,400



Gr.m BIR006

PIASTRE MOTORE / ENGINE MOUNTS

Pos. Code

UmPrice C.S.

Description

Descrizione

e e e e e e e e L e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e oy e e e e e e e e e e e

RPN-M10x21x2

a0

DE-M10A

EURO

Vers. 01/2014



ENGINE MOUNTS

Gr.m BIRO06
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |@ (BiA)
1 |10.9506.00 ENGINE MOUNT FLAT,ASSY 8,500
2 |10.9259.00 ENGINE MOUNT INCLINED,ASSY * | k| x| k| % 8,300
4 |10.6448.00-BA  |ENGINE LOCK ASSEMBLY HQ MTS 4,400
5 ]10.9124.00 ENGINE MOUNT FLAT 5,400
6 |10.9181.00. ENGINE MOUNT INCLINED * | k| ok | k| % 5,200
8 |20.4688.10-BA ENGINE LOCK HQ MTS 3,200
9 |20.3201.18 KNOB LOCK ENGINE MOUNT * | k| ok | k| % 200
12 /20.1488.06 ENGINE MOUNT NUT * | ok | k| k| % 280
13 20.9206.06 MOUNT CLAMP,STEEL * | k| x| k| % 1,800
14 10.11687.00 ENGINE LOCK ASSEMBLY HQ KZ 3,500
16 40.0637.00 NUT FOR REAR BUMPER M10 200




PEDALI / PEDALS Grm  BIR0O7

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

— DE-M6A
e ~ VIEMSx85FD
\ T
/ 7
Gemns))
6
— DE-M6A ~ Q 4
(>4
0 / ~— VTEMG6x35FT ; ~_ -
(CP , —
10— 0 .
DEA-MSB o ‘
{1 \ ~ f '
Qx RPN-M8x14x1,6 g9 < :
\ DEA-MSB :
, \ 10
RPN-M8x17x1,5 , @)
DEA-MSB
10

N
@ & 11
10 — (2R
9 AT
DEA-M8B - @% ®
17

RPN-M8x17x1,5
— DE-M6B

16 %

19

i 13

—®

AN

12 - 100

5 ﬁ |
KIT M




PEDALS

Gr.m BIROO7
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI
3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |@ (BA)
1 |10.7651.00 BRAKE PEDAL,STRAIGHT L150/12 * x 6,500
1 |10.7652.00 GAS PEDAL,STRAIGHT L150/12 * * 6,500
2 |10.5973.00-BL GAS PEDAL L170,HQ MTS * * 8,500
2 |10.5973.00-LU GAS PEDAL L170HQ * 8,500
2 |10.5974.00-BL BRAKE PEDAL L170HQ MTS * * 8,500
2 |10.5974.00-LU BRAKE PEDAL L170,HQ * 8,500
3 |20.0000.06 PEDAL BOLT 10 1,200
3 |20.4087.06 PEDAL BOLT 12 1,300
4 |20.7012.06 PEDAL BUSH 8x 12 * | k| x| k| % 1,200
5 |10.7443.00 SPRING RETURN KIT FOR PEDALS * | % | % * 2,000
6 |20.7433.06 RETURN SPRING FOR GAS PEDAL * | % | % * 500
6 |20.7434.06 RETURN SPRING FOR BRAKE PEDAL * | % | % * 500
7 |20.7412.10-LU WASHER STOP SPRING FOR PEDALS * | % | % * 250
8 |20.7453.06 SCREW VSP M 8% 90 USA * | k| % * 500
9 |20.1617.06 RETURN SPRING FOR PEDAL * 250
10 |40.0217.00 CIRCLIP 3,1x11x 1 * | k| x| k| % 100
11 6950.00.01-NE  |ACCELERAT.OUTER CABLE 4MT.25 7,200
11 |6950.00.02-NE  |BRAKE/CLUTCH OUTER CABLE 6MT.15 10,000
12 6800.00.01 ACCELERATOR CABLE KIT 700
12 6850.00.01 CLUTCH CONTROL KIT 1,200
13 /8000.00.01 STEEL CABLE 1,2 CYLINDRICAL CAP-ACCEL. 400
13 [8000.00.02 STEEL CABLE D.2x 19% 2010 SF6-BRAKE 500
15 /8100.00.03 WIRE STOP DUPLEX 400
16 |20.0883.06 CABLE ADJUSTER SUPPORT * 800
17 40.0634.00 ADJUSTER M6 x40 D.7-D.2,9 x | k| k| x| %k 350
19 20.1563.06 CABLE ADJUSTER SUPPORT DOUBLE 1,200
100 |10.4792.00 CABLE SAFETY KIT X | k| k| x| *k 1,000




VOLANTI / STEERING WHEEL Grm  BIR0OS

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.

T VSPAMGs60 FT * Utilizzare per montaggio pompa manuale
VSP M6x30 FT \
)
9 o
9
i ey

VTCMo6x35 %

-~

RC-M6 \ e

&
DEA-M6B —@

@ ©/ \\ VTEM6x25FT

RPN-6x12x1,5

RC-Mé6

DEA-MG6B

Vers. 0112014 EURO birel



STEERING WHEEL

Gr.m BIR0O08
Q|XR 32| < | I

3 CODE DESCRIPTION B8R |> 4
@ D @ l=2 0 (B30)
1 |5300.00.18-RO ALUM.STEER WHEEL 300,FALSE LEATHER * 14,000
1 |5300.00.18-NE STEER.WHEEL ALL.300 * 12,000
2 15300.00.04-MS ALUM.STEER WHEEL 320,LEATHER H MTS * 18,500
2 |5300.00.30-NR STEEL STEER.WHEEL 320,LEATHER 15,000
2 15300.00.33-MS ALUM.STEER WHEEL 340,LEATHER HQ MTS * 23,500
2 15300.00.33-WF ALUM.STEER WHEEL 340,LEATHER HQ SWF * 23,500
3 |5679.10.06-CH STEERING WHEEL SUPPORT 100HQ * | ok | k| k| 3k 4,600
3 |5679.10.08-CH STEERING WHEEL SUPPORT 100 HQ,INCLINED 6,200
5 120.11374.10-CH  |SPACER STEERING WHEEL INCLINED
6 [10.10181.00 STEERING WHEEL SUPPORT MANUAL,ASSY 4500
7 110.11146.00-CH |CLUTCH LEVER HQ,ASSY.
8 120.10180.10-LU SPACER SUPPORT MANUAL PUMP 350
9 120.3615.10-LU WASHER COUNTERSUNK M6 * | k% | % * 600
10 |20.10363.06 BUSHING ENGINE MOUNT BB50
11 |40.11025.00 SCREW VTC M6x65 12.9
12 |40.11143.00 DOWEL 6x 16 UNI 5923-67
13 40.11144.00 DOWEL 8% 25 UNI 5923-67
14 140.0634.00 ADJUSTER M6 x40 D.7-D.2,9 350
15 |20.8671.10-BA SPACER STEERING WHEEL INCLINED 2,000




PIANTONI STERZO / STEERING COLUMNS Gr.m  BIR010

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.

- N ~ ~_
]
. DEA-MSB -
‘\\ RPN-8x17x1,5
P
-~ . . r/
.
S /
T
T @; 9
e .
VTEMSx50FP
~— 3 VTCMSx35

? 5? ~— DEA-MSB

- R

&, — RPN-8x14x16 -7 S
< -
- SO 13
ﬁ\ o SN
VTE-M8x40FP S 2 .
10— DEAMSB —"~ & -~ ‘\/ RP-8x17s1.5 (x2)
\ N SN \®\@\\\
11 _‘“‘“S RP-8x14x1 6 RP-8x17x1 3 (x2) j\“\\ S
. >
_ i ! \“% -
12 DEA-MsB N - VTE-M8x80

\ VTE-M8x50FP

u - RPN 8xl4x16

ﬁ\ VTE-M8:40FP
10 —

11— 2 N RP-8x14x1,6

12 e DEA-MSB



STEERING COLUMNS

Gr.m BIRO10
Q|XR 32| < | I

3 CODE DESCRIPTION B8R |> 4
@ o |2 0 @
2 [10.0481.00 STEERING COLUMN PROMO * 6,000
2 [10.0780.00 STEERING COLUMN MINI * * 6,000
3 ]10.7297.00 STEERING COLUMN RACING * * 6,000
4 110.0833.00 STEERING COLUMN SUPPORT ASSY.120 6,500
4 110.1643.00 STEERING COLUMN SUPPORT ASSY.100 * | Xk | % 6,500
5 110.6768.00 STEERING COLUMN SUPPORT ASSY.Z32 X | %k 2,000
6 [20.3849.06 TIE ROD FOR STEER.COLUMN SUPP.L75 * | Xk | % 1,500
7 120.0750.18 NYLON SUPP.FOR STEERING COLUMN * | ok | k | %k | 3k 800
8 |20.3848.10-CH HALF SUPP.L35 STEERING COLUMN * | Xk | % 1,500
8 |20.4997.10-CH HALF SUPP.L45 STEERING COLUMN 2,500
9 |20.0261.10-LU STOP RING FOR STEERING COLUMN 125 X | ok | %k | % | 3k 1,000
10 |40.0578.00 BALL JOINT M8 * | %k | %k | sk | %k 2,000
11 |40.0217.00 CIRCLIP 3,1 x11x1 X | % | %k * * 100
12 |AAI-22 CIRCLIP UNI 7437 k | sk | %k | %k | %k 60
13 [20.7336.10-LU SPACER 8 x20x 15 * * 800
14 20.1900.06 SPACER UNIBOOL * | sk | %k | % | %k 300
15 |40.3684.00 DOWEL 6x6 DIN 913 k | ok | k | k | 3k 100




FUSELLI/ SPINDLES Grm BIRO11

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.




SPINDLES

Gr.m BIRO11
Q|XR 32| < | I

3 CODE DESCRIPTION B8R |> 4
@ o |2 0 @
1 |10.6932.00 SPINDLE R. B-10x 180-D/17 ASSY. 17,800
1 |10.6933.00 SPINDLE L. B-10x180-D/17 ASSY. 17,800
2 [10.8634.00 SPINDLE L. D-10x180-D/17 ASSY. 20,000
2 [10.8635.00 SPINDLE L. D-10x180-D/17 ASSY. 20,000
3 ]10.9125.00 SPINDLE R. F-10x 196-D/25/32/F ASSY. 19,000
3 ]10.9126.00 SPINDLE L. F-10%x196-D/25/32/F ASSY. 19,000
4 110.9070.00 SPINDLE R. G-10x196-D/25/32/F ASSY. 21,200
4 110.9071.00 SPINDLE L. G-10%x196-D/25/32/F ASSY. 21,200
5 ]10.11656.00 SPINDLE R. 10° KF3 2014 ASSY. * * 19,000
5 ]10.11657.00 SPINDLE L. 10° KF3 2014 ASSY. * * 19,000
6 |10.11662.00 SPINDLE R. 10° KZ 2014 ASSY. 23,000
6 |10.11663.00 SPINDLE L. 10° KZ 2014 ASSY. 23,000
7 110.8479.00 SPINDLE R. A-10x 135-E/17/32 ASSY. * * 12,700
7 110.8480.00 SPINDLE L. A-10x135-E/17/32 ASSY. * * 12,700
7 110.8484.00 SPINDLE R. A-10x 150-E/17/32 ASSY. 11,700
7 110.8485.00 SPINDLE L. A-10x150-E/17/32 ASSY. 11,700
7 110.8489.00 SPINDLE R. A-10x 165-E/17/32 ASSY. * 12,700
7 110.8490.00 SPINDLE L. A-10x165-E/17/32 ASSY. * 12,700
7 110.8497.00 SPINDLE R. A-12x165-D/17/32 ASSY. 12,700
7 110.8498.00 SPINDLE L. A-12x165-D/17/32 ASSY. 12,700
8 |20.3891.06 SPACER 8x12x29 % % * 400
8 |20.7999.06 SPACER SPINDLE 8 x12x27.7 * * 400
9 140.7998.00 BEARING 8x26x8 ZZ k | sk | kx * * 600
10 |20.9797.18 WASHER 12x229x%0,7 * | %k | %k * * 100
11 |20.9061.06 SPINDLE STEM L176 F * * 4,000
11 |20.9061.06 SPINDLE STEM L176 B 4,000
11 |20.9061.06 SPINDLE STEM L176 M 4,000




FUSELLI/ SPINDLES Grm  BIROTIA

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

€ ——o

.

6666

~

{e

RP-8x14x1,6 ——__
DEA MSB ——___¢ls

&

o
Nandd

S LIS

6 ——

&

RP-8x14x1,6 \@P
DEA-M8B ———_ /3

6 ——d

@y
= | | | ]
VICM4xs —h : | ~— 16 VTCAMaxs —B) |
15— 7 Lidb! 17 —J T |
L <! I L <2
DEA-MSB \é DEA-MSB ﬁ“é
6 _—@ 6 ——

ﬁ -~ VTE-MS8x35

RPN-8x20x3

— RP-8x14x1,6 (x2)

o 19
| =4
% .
7 Po
' 23 //

DEA-M8B —-

Vers. 01/2014 EURO



SPINDLES

Gr.m BIRO11A
o |23 2| < | BRI

3 CODE DESCRIPTION 58 X > g

» 2 8 = < | @ (B
1 |20.9703.06 SPINDLE AXLE SCREW MOD.2010 * | %k * 2,000
1 |20.5096.06 BOLT M8 x 85 x| % 500
2 |20.8537.06 SPINDLE AXLE BUSHING GRADUATED 0.5V * 1,400
2 |20.8538.06 SPINDLE AXLE BUSHING GRADUATED 1.5V 1,400
3 |20.3717.06 SPACER 8x20x2,8 * 450
4 |20.1098.06 SPACER 8x20%5,5 * 400
4 |20.3645.10-LU SPACER 8x20x% 2,75 500
5 |20.0064.06 SPINDLE AXLE BUSHING * 500
5 |20.0171.06 ECCENTRIC BUSHING 1,5 1,200
5 120.1587.06 ECCENTRIC BUSHING 0,5 1,200
6 140.0217.00 CIRCLIP 3,1x11x 1 * | k| k| x| % 100
7 120.4987.06-NE GRADUATED BUSHING d.14/1 1,400
7 120.4989.06-NE GRADUATED BUSHING d.14/0,5 1,400
7 120.7001.06-NE GRADUATED BUSHING d.14/0 1,400
8 120.4748.06 CONCAVE WASHER 13 %24 1,400
9 [20.7269.06 CONCAVE WASHER 8% 24x9.2 1,400
10 |20.4999.06 SPACER 8x20% 3 500
11 |20.4749.06 CONCAVE WASHER 8 % 24 1,400
12 |20.4988.06-NE SPHERIC WASHER R8 1,400
13 |10.9747.00 GRADUATED WASHER 23/0 MOD.2010,ASSY 3,500
13 |10.9748.00 GRADUATED WASHER 23/0,5 MOD.2010,ASSY 3,500
13 [10.9749.00 GRADUATED WASHER 23/1,5 MOD.2010,ASSY 3,500
14 [10.9750.00 CONCAVE WASHER 8% 6 MOD.2010,ASSY 1,300
15 |20.9711.06 SPACER 8 x 25X 2 * * 500
16 [10.9751.00 CONCAVE WASHER 8% 24 MOD.2010,ASSY 1,300
17 |10.11676.00 GRADUATED WASHER 23/0 M0OD.2014,ASSY 3,500
17 |10.11677.00 GRADUATED WASHER 23/0,5 MOD.2014,ASSY 3,500
17 |10.11678.00 GRADUATED WASHER 23/1,5 MOD.2014,ASSY 3,500
18 [20.11379.06 SPACER 8 x 25X 4 550
19 |20.1900.06 SPACER UNIBOOL * * | % 300
20 |40.9022.00 WASHER 17 %24 x0,2 100
20 |40.9023.00 WASHER 17 x24x0,5 100
21 |DEA-M14PF NUT UNI 7474 * * | % 140
22 |AAE-11 CIRCLIP UNI 7435 100
23/20.7657.06 LOCK NUT PN. M 25 1,5 1,000
24 |AAE-23 CIRCLIP DIN 471(UNI7435-75) 100
25 [20.7000.06-NE KING PIN R 2,500




FUSELLI/ SPINDLES Grm BIRO11B

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birrel



SPINDLES

Gr.m BIRO11B
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3

» o g = < |@ (BA)
1 |10.7656.00 SPINDLE KEY d.36,ASSEMBLY * * 4,800
2 |20.4662.06 CASTER ADJUSTER TOOL 700

3 /20.0249.10-LU SPACER 17 x24x 10 MTS % 600

3 |20.9063.10-LU SPACER 25x29x 15 MTS * * 800

4 120.0263.10-LU SPACER 17 %24 x5 MTS * 600

4 120.9064.10-LU SPACER 25x29x5 MTS * * 700

5 ]10.2000.00 WHEEL SPACER GROUP * | % 700



TIRANTI FRENO / BRAKE TIE RODS Grm  BIR015

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

. T~ 9 —%&
1 Y
K 6 S “~._ 40.0217.00 -

-
-

&

N I

—

= =
~ ~
6 - -
L. 12 . . -
~ N e -
- = -
\\ ey . -
- ~ T -
- - - -
s 8 . . -~
-~ s
-~
-
=

\\\\ @ ;ﬁ@—40.0217.00 S
R e o133

/

Vers. 01/2014 EURO



BRAKE TIE RODS

Gr.m BIR015
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |6135.00.01 CABLE ROD 430,ASSY 4,000
1 |6135.00.02 CABLE ROD 450,ASSY 4,000
1 |6135.00.03 CABLE ROD 470,ASSY 4,000
1 |6135.00.04 CABLE ROD 410,ASSY 4,000
1 |6135.00.05 CABLE ROD 390,ASSY 4,000
1 |6135.00.06 CABLE ROD 320,ASSY 4,000
1 |6135.00.07 CABLE ROD 365,ASSY 4,000
2 |10.5244.00 TIE ROD 300+105 ADJUSTABLE ASSY 9,000
3 |6135.00.08 CABLE ROD 450 RR,ASSY 4,000
3 |6135.00.09 CABLE ROD 365 RRASSY * * 4,500
4 |10.10661.00 TIE ROD 300+71 ADJUSTABLE RR,ASSY 9,000
5 |20.5098.06 TIE ROD 6x 105 400
6 |20.4655.06 TIE ROD 6 300 1,050
8 |20.1151.06 TIE ROD FORK 900
9 |20.0875.10-LU KNOB 500
10 20.3472.06 SPRING 7% 60 300
11 20.0908.06 SPRING 7% 100 300
12 20.1946.06 SHAPED NUT M6 RIGHT 300
13 20.0873.06 PIN 5x15 250
15 20.7042.06 PIN TC 5x 15,5 200
15 20.4652.06 PIN TC 5x 13,5 * | k| x| k| % 200
16 40.7072.00 WASHER 5% 9% 0,5 * | k| x| k| % 30
17 405182.00 SPLIT PIN 1,5% 12 UNI 1336 * | k| x| k| % 25
18 10.5054.00 BRAKE ADJUST ASSY. 4,000
19 20.11329.06 BRAKE TIE ROD 6x 98,5 x *
20 |20.10911.06 BRAKE TIE ROD L=71 ADJUSTABLE
21 20.3439.10-LU KNOB BRAKE ADJUST 700
22 |20.10658.06 TIE ROD 6 X 45
23 /10.9003.00 BRAKE ROD EASY,ASSY * * | % 3,500




DISCHI FRENO POST. / BRAKE DISK REAR Grm  BIR018

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.




BRAKE DISK REAR

Gr.m BIR018
Q|2 |3 2 < | mEmE

3 CODE DESCRIPTION B8R |> 4
@ o |2 0 @
1 |1466.06.01 BRAKE DISK 80x 200X 6 F FIXED 4,300
2 [3634.08.01 BRAKE DISK D 80 x200x6 G FIXED 12,000
2 [3634.08.02 BRAKE DISK D 80x200x 10 G FIXED 13,000
3 [1466.06.11 BRAKE DISK OSC. 80 %200 % 6A 22,000
4 |3634.08.16 BRAKE DISK V 80 x180%x 16 G FLOAT,ASSY. * * 25,000
5 120.10534.08 BRAKE DISK V 80x180x 16 G FLOAT * * 17,500
6 |20.10536.06 SUPPORT BRAKE DISK V 80x180x 16 G FLOAT * * 3,500
7 110.10718.00 KIT BUSHING REAR BRAKE DISK 80x 180x 16 * * 4,000
8 |AAE-14 CIRCLIP DIN 471(UNI7435) * * 100
9 |40.10570.00 WASHER 14x22x%0,3 % * 100
10 |20.0889.06 BRAKE DISK BUSHING D.14 * * 500
11 |40.9305.00 WASHER 14x20x0,5 % * 100
12 |10.8821.00-NE REAR BRAKE DISC PROTECTION 1,000
13 |1466.06.14 BRAKE DISK FIX 66 X 180 x 8A * 9,000




DISCHI FRENO ANT. / BRAKE DISK FRONT Grm BIRO19

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

— *VSP-M6x20(x3)

6 (x3)

— VIC-M6x14(x3)

5 (x3)

(AxBxC)=(066x150x12) (AxBxC)=(066x150x3)




BRAKE DISK FRONT

Gr.m BIR019
Q|XR 32| < | I

3 CODE DESCRIPTION B8R |> 4
@ D h|= 2 0 (B30)
1 |1466.06.12 FRONT BRAKE DISK W 80x 150x4 A OSCILL. 13,000
1 |1466.06.12-5 FRONT BRAKE DISK W 80x 150x5 A 13,000
2 |3634.08.17 BRAKE DISK V 66 X 150 % 12 G FIXED 15,000
3 |1466.06.15 FRONT BRAKE DISK 66 x 150%x 3 A OSCILL. 7,000
4 |20.10618.06 FRONT BRAKE DISK BUSHING 0SC.S3 500
5 140.6349.00 LOCK NUT M6 100
6 [20.8396.06 FRONT BRAKE DISK BUSHING 800
7 11466.06.16 BRAKE DISK 80X 166 X 5A * * 8,500




PORTACORONA /CROWN CARRIER Grm  BIRO20

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

VTCMO6x45

(A-D)=(25-6)

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birrel



CROWN CARRIER

Gr.m BIR020
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI
3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |5700.00.07 CROWN CARRIER 30-6 A 7,300
1 |5700.00.12 CROWN CARRIER 25-6 A 7,300
1 |5850.00.01-BL CROWN CARRIER 25-6 A HQ 12,500
1 |5850.00.02-BL CROWN CARRIER 30-6 A HQ * * 12,500
1 |5850.00.04-BL CROWN CARRIER 40-6 A HQ * 12,500
1 |5850.00.06-BL CROWN CARRIER 50-6 A HQ * * 12,500




PORTADISCO / DISK CARRIER Grm  BIR021

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

VIB-M5x8

(AxB-D)=(25x80-6)

VIC-M6x18

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birrel



DISK CARRIER

Gr.m BIR021
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BiA)
1 |2988.00.20-BL DISK CARRIER C 25 x 80-6A HQ 11 8,200
1 |2988.00.21-BL DISK CARRIER C 30 x 80-6A HQ 11 * * 8,200
2 |2988.00.08-BL DISK CARRIER FIXED 40 % 66-8A HQ N35 * 10,700
2 |2988.00.09-BL DISK CARRIER 50 x 80-8 A FIX, HQ * * 10,700
2 |2988.00.15-BL DISK CARRIER 30 % 66-8 A FIX, HQ 10,700
2 |2988.00.17-BL DISK CARRIER 40 x 80-8 A FIX, HQ 10,700
2 |2988.00.18-BL DISK CARRIER 25 x 80-6A HQ 9,000
2 |2988.00.19-BL DISK CARRIER 30 x 80-6A HQ 9,000
2 |6016.00.02 DISK CARRIER 30 % 80-6 A FIX 6,400
2 |6016.00.03 DISK CARRIER 40 x 80-6 A FIX 6,400
3 |2988.00.14-BA  |DISK CARRIER FRONT.S6 25 HQ 15,000
3 |2988.00.22-BA  |DISK CARRIER FRONT 25/42 x66-6/6A HQ 2012 14,000
4 |40.6349.00 LOCK NUT M6 100
5 ]40.9718.00 BEARING 6905 7Z C3 650
6 |40.9078.00 BEARING 6805 27 25x 37 x 7 800
7 |AAI-42 CIRCLIP UNI 7437 100




Gr.m BIR030

MOZZI / HUBS

Pos. Code

CS.

Um Price

Description

Descrizione

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

RPN-8x14x1,6

RPN-8x14x1,6

6!
—
4]
i
-
4]
®
Z
[
=]

TIPO VITE
VTC-M8x25
VTC-M8x35

VEDI TABELLA

;
.
~

\ o

DIAMETRO MOZZ0
Da @25 a @30 HQ
Da @40 a @50 HQ

RPN-8x14x1 6
9

N ,
> .ﬁ
P L

EURO

Vers. 01/2014



HUBS

Gr.m BIRO30
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |® (BA)
1 |10.11448.00-BL  |FRONT WHEEL HUB 6 70-25 A/P HQ 8,800
1 |10.10541.00-BL  |FRONT WHEEL HUB 6 70-17 A/P HQ * 8,800
1 |5800.00.46-BL FRONT WHEEL HUB 6 85-25 A/P HQ * * 8,800
1 |5800.00.60-BL FRONT WHEEL HUB 6 60-17 A/P HQ 8,800
2 |5800.00.47-BL FRONT WHEEL HUB S6 85-25 A/P HQ 10,000
2 |5800.00.49-CH FRONT WHEEL HUB S6 100-25 A/P HQ 10,000
3 |5800.00.32-BL WHEEL HUB 30 x 100-6A/P HQ 10,800
3 |5800.00.34-BL WHEEL HUB 40 x 100-8A/P HQ * 10,800
3 |5800.00.39-BL WHEEL HUB 30 x 30-6A/P HQ 7,200
3 |5800.00.50-BL WHEEL HUB 25 x 50-6A/P HQ 6,200
3 |5800.00.51-BL WHEEL HUB 30 x 50-6A/P HQ * * 8,500
3 |5800.00.59-BL WHEEL HUB 25 x 30-6A/P HQ
3 |6200.00.07 WHEEL HUB 25 % 50-6A/P 7,800
3 |6200.00.08 WHEEL HUB 25 x 100-6A/P 7,800
3 |6200.00.09 WHEEL HUB 30 x 100-6A/P 7,800
3 16200.00.11 WHEEL HUB 40 x 100-8A/P 7,800
4 |5800.00.42-BL WHEEL HUB F6 50 x 95-8A HQ 12,000
4 |5800.00.57-BL WHEEL HUB F6 50 x 120-8A HQ 13,000
4 |5800.00.58-BL WHEEL HUB F6 50 x 85-8A HQ 12,000
5 |5800.00.52-BL WHEEL HUB 50 % 90-8A HQ * * 12,000
6 |10.11628.00-CH |WHEEL HUB 50 x 90-8A MAGN HQ 18,800
7 140.8598.00 SCREW STUD M8 % 25 UNI 5911-66 * | k| x| k| % 100
8 |40.6257.00 FRANGED LOCK NUT M8 * | k| x| k| % 150
9 |20.3040.18 CENTER BUSHING 40 * 200
10 10.10595.00-LU  |HUB CLAMP ASSEMBLY 50 HQ 11 2,500
11 40.9078.00 BEARING 6805-27 25x 37 x 7 x * 800
11 40.9079.00 BEARING 17 x37x7 * 800




PARAURTI POSTERIORI/ BUMPERS REAR Grm  BIRO3S

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.

RP-6x11x1,6 —

VTC-M6x40 —
@
VTB-M8x40 — ‘

&
RP-8x14x1,6
12 — U ‘
() * DEA-M6A
/‘5§; N\ R/
10 DEA-M8A

VTE-M10x120FP

RPN-10x21x2

18

DEA-M6B

VTC-M6 x 40

@ RP-6x12x 15
@
(2]

DEA M6-B



BUMPERS REAR

Gr.m BIR033
Q|XR 32| < | I

3 CODE DESCRIPTION B8R |> 4
@ o |2 0 @
1 |10.0527.00 REAR BUMPER 580 x 150 9,300
1 110.0923.00 REAR BUMPER 620 x 150 9,300
2 [10.7149.00 REAR BUMPER 1240 x 170 UK ASSY. 15,000
4 110.6112.00 MOUNTING KIT REAR BUMPER 30B
4 110.6113.00 MOUNTING KIT REAR BUMPER 32B
4 110.6879.00 MOUNTING KIT REAR BUMPER 28B
6 [20.0332.20 RUBBER FOR REAR BUMPER 30 * k | %k 500
6 [20.1094.20 RUBBER FOR REAR BUMPER 28 * * 500
6 |20.3181.20 RUBBER FOR REAR BUMPER 32 500
7 140.0637.00 NUT FOR REAR BUMPER M10 * | sk | %k | % | %k 200
8 |20.0358.18-GL NUMBER PLATE 800
9 |20.2135.06 REAR BUMPER STIFFENING 580 3,400
9 |20.2136.06 REAR BUMPER STIFFENING 620 3,400
10 |20.4515.10-LU BUSHING REAR BUMPER 30 1,000
10 |20.4516.10-LU BUSHING REAR BUMPER 32 1,000
10 |20.7703.10-RO BUSHING REAR BUMPER 28 1,000
11 |20.1591.18 CLAMP FOR REAR NUMBER PLATE 300
12 |20.7169.06 REAR BUMPER STIFFENING 600
16 |VIBCF-M6X 20 CONVEX SCREW CF 70
18 |20.4011.18 CLAMP d.20 300
19 |20.1098.06 SPACER 8 x20x5,5 400




Gr.m BIR033A

PARAURTI POSTERIORI / BUMPERS REAR

Pos. Code

CS.

Um Price

Description

Descrizione

EURO

Vers. 01/2014



BUMPERS REAR

Gr.m BIRO33A
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BiA)
1 |10.2089.00 MUFFLER CRADLE COMPL. x | k| k| x| %k 2,000
2 |20.0223.06 EXHAUST SPRING * | ok | k| k| % 250
3 |20.0395.06 MUFFLER CRADLE * | ok | k| k| % 1,500
4 140.0334.00 RUBBER * | ok | k| k| % 240
5 |20.1612.06 MUFFLER CRADLE HOLDER 25 x 100 * | Kk | k| x| x 700
6 |20.0123.06 MUFFLER BRACKET 140 x 80 1,000
7 120.1921.06 MUFFLER BRACKET 100 100 1,000
8 |20.11591.06 MUFFLER CRADLE SUPPORT HOLDER R 3,800

20.10420.06 MUFFLER CRADLE HOLDER R30 * 1,500
9 |204524.10 CLAMP FOR TORSION BAR 30 3,000
10 |20.7285.10-LU SILENCER ALUMINIUM SUPPORT 4,000
11 20.0917.06 SPRING 50,EXHAUST MANIFOLD 400
11 20.0918.06 SPRING 40,EXHAUST MANIFOLD 250
12 20.9827.06 MUFFLER CRADLE HOLDER L=110 R. 1,600
12 20.9908.06 MUFFLER CRADLE HOLDER L=110 L. * * 1,600




SUP. CARENATURE LAT. / SIDE PODS SUPPORT Grm  BIR034

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birel




SIDE PODS SUPPORT

Gr.m BIR034
Q|XR 32| < | I

3 CODE DESCRIPTION B8R |> 4
@ o |2 0 @
1 |10.7078.00 SIDE POD SUPPORT BAR RIGHT CIK FL09/14 * 8,800
2 [10.7076.00 SIDE POD SUPPORT BAR LEFT CIK FL09/14 * 8,800
3 ]10.10690.00 SIDE POD SUPPORT BAR RIGHT CIK FL12/17 EVO * * 8,800
4 110.10691.00 SIDE POD SUPPORT BAR LEFT CIK FL12/17 EVO * * 8,800
5 110.7599.00 SIDE POD SUPPORT BAR FIK09/14 MINI * * 6,000
7 110.6474.00 RUBBER KIT FOR SIDE POD SUPP. FL09/14 * k | %k 5,500
8 120.4885.20 RUBBER SHOCK ABSORBER-SIDE POD SUPP. * | ok | k| k| 3k 1,000
9 |20.0917.06 SPRING 50, EXHAUST MANIFOLD * k | %k 400
9 |20.0918.06 SPRING 40, EXHAUST MANIFOLD * X | sk 250
9 |20.3681.06 SPRING 30, EXHAUST * X | sk 250




IMPIANTI FRENO / BRAKE SYSTEMS Grm  BIR04S

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.

Vers. 0112014 EURO birel




BRAKE SYSTEMS

Gr.m BIR046
Q|2 |3 2 < | mEmE

3 CODE DESCRIPTION B8R |> 4
@ o |2 0 @
1 |10.2953.00 REAR BRAKE SYSTEM B-IH 6/P19B-DL 54,000
1 |10.2961.00 REAR BRAKE SYSTEM B-1H 10/P19B-DL 62,000
1 |10.6638.00 REAR BRAKE SYSTEM B-IH 6A/P19B-LD
2 [10.8686.00 REAR BRAKE SYSTEM CX 128-H6-A/P19B-LD 670 83,000
3 ]10.8798.00 REAR BRAKE SYSTEM CX 124-H12/A/D-P19B-LD
3 |108957.00 REAR BRAKE SYSTEM CX |24_H1D2—/PA1<1}B—|_D 540
4 110.8684.00 FRONT BRAKE SYSTEM C|3(1 gé:ﬁg%@{)_ego_m 0
5 110.8695.00 FRONT BRAKE SYSTEM CX 124-H5-A/P19M-DX 760
8 140.3294.00 THREE WAY FITTING BRAKR R * X | % 700
9 140.3293.00 ONE WAY FITTING BRAKE R * | %k | %k | sk | %k 700
10 |40.3293.00 ELBOW FITTING BRAKE R 700
11 |10.3319.00-NU BRAKE TUBE R. L190 3,200
11 |10.3330.00-NU BRAKE TUBE R. L300 3,200
11 |10.3348.00-NU BRAKE TUBE R. L480 3,500
11 |10.3351.00-NU BRAKE TUBE R. L510 3,800
11 |10.3363.00-NU BRAKE TUBE R. L630 3,800
11 |10.3366.00-NU BRAKE TUBE R. L660 3,800
11 |10.3376.00-NU BRAKE TUBE R. L760 4,000
11 |10.7759.00-NU BRAKE TUBE R. L645 4,000
11 |10.8682.00-NU BRAKE TUBE L670 DO 4,000
11 |10.8998.00-NU BRAKE TUBE L690 DO 4,000
12 |20.8022.06 REAR CALIPER SUPPORT TRANSM. C 128 5,000
13 |20.8875.06 REAR CALIPER SUPPORT TRANSM. C 124 4400
13 /20.11083.06 REAR CALIPER SUPPORT TRANSM. * * 4400
14 |20.4802.10-LU SPACER 8x20x18 * * 800
16 |40.2388.00 BRAKE FITTING STOP RR 300
17 |20.7336.10-LU SPACER 8 x20x 15 800




Gr.m BIR046R

IMPIANTI FRENO "R" / BRAKE SYSTEMS "R"

Pos. Code

C.S.

Um Price

Description

Descrizione

=
o

o

(*JELEMENTO NON INCLUSO NELL'IMPIANTO

EURO

Vers. 01/2014



BRAKE SYSTEMS "R"

Gr.m BIRO46R
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |@ (BA)
1 |10.10641.00-OR  |REAR BRAKE SYSTEM RR-I 25 H16/P22SRR-LSI * * 95,000
2 |10.11249.00 BRAKE SYSTEM R-I 25 H5/P22-SR/LI 370 E13
2 |10.11250.00 BRAKE SYSTEM R-I 38 H8/P22-SR/LI 510 E13 * 75,000
3 |10.10593.00-OR  |FRONT BRAKE SYSTEM RR-I 25 H12/P22SR LSE 117,000
4 10.10649.00 FRONT BRAKE SYSTEM 16MRR,ASSY. 126,500
5 ]10.11748.00 BRAKE SYSTEM R-I 25 H5/P22-SR/LI 460 E13 C28 % * 61,000
7 110.10157.00-NU  |BRAKE TUBE R. L580 DO 4,000
7 |10.10634.00-NU  |BRAKE TUBE R.L710 DO * * 4,000
7 |103346.00-NU  |BRAKE TUBE L460 * * 3,800
7 |10.334800-NU  |BRAKE TUBE R. L480 3,500
7 |10.3351.00-NU  |BRAKE TUBE R.L510 * 3,800
7 |10.11366.00-NU  |BRAKE TUBE L175 DO * * | % 3,000
7 |10.11367.00-NU  |BRAKE TUBE L245 DO * * | % 3,000
8 ]40.3294.00 THREE WAY FITTING BRAKE R * * | % 700
9 ]40.3292.00 ONE WAY FITTING BRAKE R * | k| x| k| % 700
10 20.7646.06 FITTING SCREW BANJO 1/8 CH13 * | k| x| k| % 300
10 20.7722.06 FITTING SCREW 1/8 CH13 PERFORATED 300
11 20.10509.10-NE  |RADIAL SUPPORT REAR CALIPER RR * * 12,000
12 40.2388.00 BRAKE FITTING STOP RR 300
13 |40.7752.00 COPPER WASHER 10x 14 % 1,7 * | k| x| k| % 100
14 40.3483.00 OR 5x 1 EPDM 30
15 |20.10617.10-LU  |SPACER 8 X166 200




TIRANTI STERZO / STEERING TIE RODS Grm  BIR047

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.




STEERING TIE RODS

Gr.m BIR047
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |10.5162.00-CH  |TIE ROD ASSY. 225 ALUMINUM 7,000
1 |10.5163.00-CH  |TIE ROD ASSY. 235 ALUMINUM * * 7,000
1 |10.5164.00-CH TIE ROD ASSY. 245 ALUMINUM 7,000
1 |10.5165.00-CH  |TIE ROD ASSY. 255 ALUMINUM * * | % 7,000
1 |10.5166.00-CH TIE ROD ASSY. 265 ALUMINUM 7,000
1 |10.5857.00-CH TIE ROD ASSY. 215 ALUMINUM 7,000
1 |10.5881.00-CH TIE ROD ASSY. 195 ALUMINUM 7,000
1 |10.5882.00-CH TIE ROD ASSY. 205 ALUMINUM 7,000
1 |10.6486.00-CH  |TIE ROD ASSY. 185 ALUMINUM 7,000
2 |20.3507.10-CH  |TIE ROD 225 ALUMINUM 3,000
2 |20.3508.10-CH  |TIE ROD 235 ALUMINUM * * 3,000
2 |20.3509.10-CH  |TIE ROD 245 ALUMINUM 3,000
2 |20.3510.10-CH  |TIE ROD 255 ALUMINUM * x | * 3,000
2 |20.3511.10-CH  |TIE ROD 265 ALUMINUM 3,000
2 |20.4036.10-CH  |TIEROD 215 ALUMINUM 3,000
2 |20.4100.10-CH  |TIE ROD 195 ALUMINUM 3,000
2 |20.4101.10-CH  |TIE ROD 205 ALUMINUM 3,000
2 |20.7056.10-CH  |TIE ROD 185 ALUMINUM 3,000
3 ]40.2439.00 BALL JOINT M M8 R * | k| x| k| % 2,000
4 |40.3484.00 BALL JOINT M M8 L * | k| x| k| % 2,000




CORONE (100) PASSO 7,8/9,5 / CROWNS (100) PITCH 7,8/9,5 Grm  BIR0S3

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birrel



CROWNS(100)PITCH 7,8/9,5

Gr.m BIR053
o |Z 3|2 | < | BB

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
«» o g = < |@ (BA)
1 |6000.10.16 CROWN Z70 PITCH 7,8 3,500
1 |6000.10.17 CROWN Z71 PITCH 7,8 3,500
1 |6000.10.18 CROWN Z72 PITCH 7,8 3,500
1 |6000.10.19 CROWN Z73 PITCH 7,8 3,500
1 |6000.10.20 CROWN Z74 PITCH 7,8 3,500
1 |6000.10.21 CROWN Z75 PITCH 7,8 3,500
1 |6000.10.22 CROWN Z76 PITCH 7,8 3,500
1 |6000.10.23 CROWN Z77 PITCH 7,8 3,500
1 |6000.10.24 CROWN Z78 PITCH 7.8 3,500
1 |6000.10.25 CROWN Z79 PITCH 7.8 3,500
1 |6000.10.26 CROWN Z80 PITCH 7.8 3,500
1 |6000.10.27 CROWN Z81 PITCH 7.8 3,500
1 |6000.10.28 CROWN 782 PITCH 7.8 3,500
1 |6000.10.29 CROWN Z83 PITCH 7.8 3,500
1 |6000.10.30 CROWN 784 PITCH 7.8 3,500
1 |6000.10.31 CROWN 785 PITCH 7.8 3,500
1 |6000.10.32 CROWN 786 PITCH 7.8 3,500
1 |6000.10.33 CROWN 787 PITCH 7.8 3,500
1 |6000.10.34 CROWN Z88 PITCH 7.8 3,500
1 |6000.10.35 CROWN Z89 PITCH 7.8 3,500
1 |6000.10.36 CROWN Z90 PITCH 7.8 3,500
1 |6000.10.37 CROWN Z91 PITCH 7.8 3,500
1 |6000.10.38 CROWN 792 PITCH 7.8 3,500



SILENZIATORI ASPIRAZIONE / INLET SILENCERS Gr.m  BIRO7S

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

VTE-RZ-M5x25 —

VTEM10x30

717

RP 10x21x2 —
DEA-M10B




INLET SILENCERS

Gr.m BIR075
Q|2 |3 2 < | mEmE

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |6680.00.01-RO  [INLET SILENCER B23R CIK10/18 12,000
1 |6680.00.02-RO INLET SILENCER B30R CIK10/18 12,000
10 |20.7316.20 SOUND PROOF HALF HOLDER 3,800
11 20721418 INLET SILENCER TUBE B23R 800
11 20721518 INLET SILENCER TUBE B30R 800
13 |40.7317.00 GROMMET 3.93x3.53 OR139 EPDM 60
14 |10.9763.00 FILTER INSERT SA-18,ASSY. 2,400
15 |20.1627.20 RUBBER CONNECTOR 1,200
16 |40.5885.00 CLAMP 58-75/9 650
17 10.7339.00 KIT SUPPORT INLET SILENCER CIK04 7,000




SILENZIATORI ASPIRAZIONE / INLET SILENCERS Grm  BIROTSA

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.




INLET SILENCERS

Gr.m BIRO75A
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3

» o g = < |® (BA)
2 |1750.00.50-RO  |INLET SILENCER AL22PS 4,200
3 |1750.00.51-RO INLET SILENCER AL22PD 4,200
4 |1750.00.54-RO INLET SILENCER AL29PS 4,200
5 ]1750.00.55-RO INLET SILENCER AL29PD 4,200
6 |1750.00.52-RO INLET SILENCER AV22PS 4,200
7 11750.00.53-RO INLET SILENCER AV22PD 4,200
8 |1750.00.56-RO INLET SILENCER AV29PS 4,200
9 |1750.00.57-RO INLET SILENCER AV29PD 4,200
12 20.1626.18 INLET SILENCER TUBE,22 400
12 20.1637.18 INLET SILENCER TUBE,29 PD 500
12 20.1916.18 INLET SILENCER TUBE,29 PS 500
15 20.1627.20 RUBBER CONNECTOR 1,200
17 |40.5885.00 CLAMP 58-75/9 650
18 20.4080.18 INLET PROTECTION 22 250
18 20.4081.18 INLET PROTECTION 29 250




Gr.m BIR079

GRUPPO TERMICO / THERMIC SET

Pos. Code

CS.

Um Price

Description

Descrizione

-

RPMN-Rl6x12x1.5
DEA-NGA

-
RPN -Mox12%1,5

3
WTEMGxl 100
( a)
~ 7
5
i{-
7

&
DEA-MSA

ury K ) "
- 5 =
3 —

£ © . @ .

= - -

I~ - 7

L

VTEMBx33FT
RPM-WEx a3

[l
-
&l
1
=
—
=
£
= 4

DEA-MGA

EURO

Vers. 01/2014



THERMIC SET

Gr.m BIRO79
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 [3425.00.01 WATER COOLER M ASSEMBLY 45,000
1 [3425.00.02 WATER COOLER L ASSEMBLY 58,000
2 |3425.00.03 WATER COOLER L 51,000
2 |3425.00.04 WATER COOLER M 38,000
3 |10.2772.00 SUPPORT WATER COOLER,ASSEMBLY 7,000
4 140.5211.00 RADIATOR CAP 2,300
5 |10.3127.00 SUPPORT FOR WATER COOLER 3,400
6 |20.3128.10 BUSHING SUPPORT FOR WATER COOLER 400
7 110.2902.00 SILENTBLOCK 400
8 |1460.06.03 ADDITIONAL SUPPORT L 260 1,500
9 ]40.4270.00 CYLINDRICAL CAP 560
10 |20.4571.10-LU SPACER 8% 20% 30 800
11 1417.00.08 OVER FLOW BOTTLE 750




GRUPPO TERMICO / THERMIC SET Grm  BIROTOA

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

®

16

e

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birrel



THERMIC SET

Gr.m BIRO79A
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3

» o g = < |@ (BiA)
12 6600.00.02 WATER TUBE P.. ASSEMBLY 7,500
13 |20.4008.20 PUMP TUBE-RADIATOR “U” 1,900
14 |20.3927.20 GO/RETURN “L” TUBE 1,900
15 20.4016.18 MOUNT FOR WATER COOLER TUBE 300
16 20.9848.20 PUMP TUBE-RADIATOR S~

17 |10.4678.00 WATER PROBE FITTING 1,050
18 40.5884.00 CLAMP 19-28/3 400




GRUPPO TERMICO / THERMIC SET Grm BIROTOB

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

o

VTCM6x25FT

/ VTCMB8=30FT

/ RPN-M8x17x1,2 =

NG

. — VTCM6x25FT

27

/— DEA-MBA

\@ DEA-M6A

\7
|
I
|
I
|
I
I
I
I
|
I
|
I
I
I
I
|
I
I
I
|
I
I

Al

~



THERMIC SET

Gr.m BIRO79B
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
18 |6550.00.06 WATER PUMP 50 ASSEMBLY 13,000
19 |6551.00.01 WATER PUMP 6,500
20 |6555.00.05 PULLEY 50/A ASSEMBLY 5,000
21 |40.6157.20 TOOTHED BELT CD 170 XL 031 800
21 |405752.20 TOOTHED BELT CD 180 XL 031 800
22 110.5930.00 SPROCKET Z16 XL 750
23 140.3983.20 OR WATER PUMP 100
24 120.4677.18 PULLEY Z40/48 XL 50/A 800
25 |40.3984.00 OIL SEAL 10x26x%7 520
26 |40.4923.00 GROMMET OR 10,82 x 1,78 EPDM 200
27 |10.5792.00 WATER PUMP SUPPORT 1,350




Gr.m BIR080

LEVA COMANDO CAMBIO / GEAR LEVER

Pos. Code

C.S.

Um Price

Description

Descrizione

@

- g
-7 VEIWVHA e
9 IXH %80y

EURO

Vers. 01/2014



GEAR LEVER

Gr.m BIRO80
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |® (BA)
1 |10.5972.00 GEARBOX LEVER,ASSY. VERTICAL 8,000
1 |10.6569.00 GEARBOX LEVER 732, ASSY. 8,000
2 |20.9730.10-CH GEARBOX LEVER KNOB MTS 2,200
3 /20.10433.06 GEARBOX LEVER SCREW 2,000
4 |10.2586.00 GEARBOX TIE ROD ASSY,470 7,000
5 ]20.1791.0-OR TIE ROD GEARBOX 450 3,000
5 ]20.11328.10-CH  |TIE ROD GEARBOX 470 3,000
6 |40.2439.00 BALL JOINT M M8 R 2,000
7 140.3484.00 BALL JOINT M M8 L 2,000



Gr.m BIR081

PINZE FRENO B-M20X2 / BRAKE CALIPERS B-M20X2

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.

DEA-MSA

/— RPN-M8x17x1,5

VTEMS8x80FP

VTCM6x50
-

(>/ j/@ \\x

@& @&

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birel




BRAKE CALIPERS B-M20 X2

Gr.m BIR081
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |@ (BiA)
2 |20.8113.10 SPACER BRAKE CALIPER mm.4 200
3 ]10.1453.00 REAR BRAKE PAD 90% 12 1,800
4 |20.0871.10 REAR BRAKE SPACER mm.1 300
4 |20.2625.10 REAR BRAKE SPACER mm.0,5 300
5 ]20.1448.10 PISTON M20 800
6 |20.1454.06 HALF LEVER MACHANICAL CALIPER 560
7 120.1450.06 PISTON GUIDE M20 % 2 370
8 |20.1451.06 CABLE HOUSING GUIDE M20 x 2 450
9 ]40.0217.00 CIRCLIP 3,1x11x1 100
10 20.1447.06 PIN 5x 25 300
11 20.0900.06 PIN 5 66 300
12 20.1406.06 BRAKE PAD SCREW 500
13 20.0911.06 SPRING,BRAKE PAD SCREW 250




Gr.m BIR082

PINZE FRENO B-132X2 / BRAKE CALIPERS B-132X2

Description UmPrice C.S.

Pos. Code Descrizione

DE-M6A
1
~— DE-M8A
1

VTE-\8x80FP

_— RPN-M8x17x1,5

\\
S
\

~__ VICAIG650
%\
\\
N
10 —
VTB-M5x8 N
% 12~
D 4
11 ) P
13

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birel



BRAKE CALIPERS B-132X 2

Gr.m BIR082
Q|2 |3 2 < | mEmE

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |10.1639.00 BRAKE CALIPER B-132 % 2H10,ASSY. 35,000
1 |10.2688.00 BRAKE CALIPER B-132 x 2H6,ASSY. 30,000
2 |20.8113.10 SPACER BRAKE CALIPER mm.4 200
3 ]40.0985.00 CUP SEAL 32 EPDM 450
4 |20.0868.10 PISTON 132 2,000
5 ]20.0869.20 BOOT 32 840
6 |10.0890.00 REAR BRAKE PAD 90% 16 4,000
7 120.0871.10 REAR BRAKE SPACER mm.1 300
7 |20.2625.10 REAR BRAKE SPACER mm.0,5 300
8 |20.0900.06 PIN 5 66 300
9 ]40.0217.00 CIRCLIP 3,1x11x1 100
10 20.1406.06 BRAKE PAD SCREW 500
11 20.0911.06 SPRING,BRAKE PAD SCREW 250
12 |VIBM5X 10 CONVEX SCREW 40
13 40.3483.00 OR 5x 1 EPDM 30




PINZE FRENO R-125x2 H5 / BRAKE CALIPERS R-125X2 H5 Gr.m - BIR0BZRAE

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

&
=
Lar]
&
=
il
[
E
N



BRAKE CALIPERS R-125X 2 H5

Gr.m BIRO82RH5

A =+
2 CoDE DESCRPTION S15/2 § g PemEe
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |10.11042.00 REAR BRAKE CALIPER R-125x 2 H5 * x 35,000
2 |20.10423.06 PUMPING MASTER CYLINDER 25 x 22 INOX * | % | % * 2,500
3 20.10494.20 BOOT 25x10x2 * | k| k * 350
4 |20.10493.06 MAGNET 20x10x3 * | ok | % * 1,100
5 |AAI-20 CIRCLIP DIN742 * | k| % * 80
6 [10.10425.00-SY  |BRAKE PAD 40 x 38 SYNT * * 3,200
7 |20.10434.20 OR 25x3x 3 SECTION SQUARE * | k| k * 350
8 |20.10914.06 BRAKE PAD SCREW M5 x 41 * * 100
9 ]40.10643.00 LOCK NUT M5 AT. * | k| % * 80
10 20.8618.06 VITE SMAGLIAC.8 X 25 x PERNO * | k| x| k| % 650




Gr.m BIR082RI3¢

PINZE FRENO R-138x2 / BRAKE CALIPERS R-I38X2

Pos. Code

C.S.

Um Price

Description

Descrizione

EURO

Vers. 01/2014



BRAKE CALIPERS R-138 X 2

Gr.m BIRO82RI38

A =+
2 CoDE DESCRPTION S15/2 § g PemEe
» o g = < |@ (BiA)
1 [10.11131.00 REAR BRAKE CALIPER R-I38 x 2 H8 E13,ASSY * 43,000
2 |20.9396.06 PISTON 138 * 1,500
3 ]40.4861.00 OR 38%47x3,2 SECTION SQUARE EMDM * 220
4 140.9398.00 CYLINDRICAL PIN 6 %20 UNI-6364A R220 * 220
5 ]10.4859.00 REAR BRAKE PAD 56 x 15 * 3,000
6 |20.8618.06 VITE SMAGLIAC.8 x 25 x PERNO * | Kk | k| x| x 650
7 140.9019.00 LOCK NUT M6 A.T. * 100



PINZE FRENO CX-128 / BRAKE CALIPERS CX-128 Gr.m  BIROBICX

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.

= VTC-M6x12

N VSP-Mox45

&

R

”

VTC-M6x1

*ELEMENTO NON INCLUSO NELL'IMPIANTO FRENO



BRAKE CALIPERS CX-128

Gr.m BIRO83CX

A =+
2 CoDE DESCRPTION S15/2 § g PemEe
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |10.7606.00-BL BRAKE CALIPER CX-I138-H6/A,ASSY.HQ 56,000
2 |20.7006.10-LU REAR BRAKE PAD SUPPORT C, RIGHT /A 6,300
3 |20.7007.10-LU REAR BRAKE PAD SUPPORT C, LEFT/A 6,300
4 110.7594.00 REAR BRAKE PAD 135x 10 SYNT 6,000
5 |20.9118.06 SPACER,REAR BRAKE CALIPER CX mm.0,5 300
5 |20.9119.06 SPACER,REAR BRAKE CALIPER CX mm.1 300
6 |20.7607.06 REAR LEVER BRAKE CALIPER CX d8 R=1:1,1 2,300
7 110.7699.00 PISTON 28-3° S,ASSY. 10,000
8 |20.4686.20 BOOT EPDM 28 250
9 ]40.6352.00 GROMMET OR 20,22 x 2,53 EPDM 100
10 10.7670.00 KIT BUSHING REAR CALIPER CX HQ 2,600
11 20.4946.06 PIN 6x 125 500
12 20.7017.06 PIN 8 x 56 580
13 20.4511.06 PIN 6% 32 480
14 20.4597.06 PIN 8 x 25 480
15 140.0217.00 CIRCLIP 3,1x11x 1 100
16 40.7019.00 CIRCLIP 5,1 x15x 1,2 100




PINZE FRENO RR-125x4-H16 POST. / BRAKE CALIPERS RR-I25x4-H16 RE ™ PIRO®RR

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.

N
N T
N e
N RN >




BRAKE CALIPERS RR-125X4-H16 RE

Gr.m BIRO83RR

A =+
2 CoDE DESCRPTION S15/2 § g PemEe
» o 8 = < |@ (BiA)
1 |10.10429.00-NE  |REAR BRAKE CALIPER RR-125x 4 H16/A HQ x * 67,000
2 [20.10434.20 OR 25x3x 3 SECTION SQUARE * | k| k * 350
3 |20.10423.06 PUMPING MASTER CYLINDER 25 x 22 INOX * | k| % * 2,500
4 120.10494.20 BOOT 25x30x2 * | k| k * 350
5 120.10493.06 MAGNET 20x 10 % 3 * | ok | % * 1,100
6 |40.10481.00 SEAL OR 4,81x1,78 EPDM * * 80
7 120.8618.06 VITE SMAGLIAC.8 % 25 X PERNO * | k| ok | k| % 650
8 |AAI-20 CIRCLIP DIN472 * | k| % * 80
9 |10.10425.00 BRAKE PAD 40x 38 HF GREYS * * 2,700
9 |10.10425.00-SY  |BRAKE PAD 40x 38 SYNT. * * 3,200
9 |10.11032.00 BRAKE PAD 40 x 38 RQ BLACK 2,700
10 40.10643.00 LOCK NUT M5 AT. * | k| % * 80
11 40.10629.00 SPHERE 4 * * 80
12 40.10630.00 DOWEL 5x8 * * 80
13 /20.10915.06 BRAKE PAD SCREW M5 x 51 * * 100
100 |10.10664.00 OVERHAUL KIT RR-125 % 4 3,000




Gr.m BIR084RR

PINZE FRENO RR-125x2-H3 MANUALE / BRAKE CALIPERS RR-125x2-H3

Pos. Code Descrizione Description

UmPrice C.S.

VIC-M8X35_12.9 (x2) —

‘ AR, T N
N NN TR - T 1
\ \ TEERLWR

VIC-M5X50 —



BRAKE CALIPERS RR-125X 2-H3

Gr.m BIRO84RR

A =+
2 CoDE DESCRPTION S15/2 § g PemEe
» o g = < |® (BA)
1 |10.10510.00-NE  |[FRONT BRAKE CALIPER RR-125 x 2-H3/S/A HQ,ASSY 40,000
1 |10.10511.00-NE  |FRONT BRAKE CALIPER RR-125 x 2-H3/S/A HQ,ASSY 40,000
2 [20.10434.20 OR 25x3x 3 SECTION SQUARE 350
3 |20.10423.06 PUMPING MASTER CYLINDER 25 x 22 INOX 2,500
4 120.10494.20 BOOT 25x30x2 350
5 120.10493.06 MAGNET 20x 10 % 3 1,100
6 |40.10481.00 SEAL OR 4,81x 1,78 EPDM 80
7 |20.8618.06 VITE SMAGLIAC.8 % 25 X PERNO 650
8 |AAI-20 CIRCLIP DIN472 80
9 |10.10425.00 BRAKE PAD 40x 38 HF GREYS 2,700
9 |10.10425.00-SY  |BRAKE PAD 40x 38 SYNT. 3,200
9 |10.11032.00 BRAKE PAD 40 x 38 RQ BLACK 2,700
10 40.10643.00 LOCK NUT M5 AT. 80
100 |10.10664.00 OVERHAUL KIT RR-125 % 4 3,000




PINZE FRENO CX-124 / BRAKE CALIPERS CX-124 Gr.m - BIROSSCX

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.

0
A
I2)
=
=
S
e
=
N\

*ELEMENTO NON INCLUSO NELL'IMPIANTO FRENO



BRAKE CALIPERS CX-124

Gr.m BIRO85CX

A =+
2 CoDE DESCRPTION S15/2 § g PemEe
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |10.7717.00-BL BRAKE CALIPER CX-124-H5/R/A HQ 50,000
1 |10.7724.00-BL BRAKE CALIPER CX-124-H5/L/A HQ 50,000
2 |20.7087.10-LU FRONT BRAKE PAD SUPPORT CRIGHT /A 4,700
3 |20.7086.10-LU FRONT BRAKE PAD SUPPORT C.LEFT/A 4,700
4 110.7596.00 FRONT BRAKE PAD 100x 8 SYNT. 5,500
5 |20.9116.06 SPACER,FRONT BRAKE CALIPER CX mm0,5 200
5 |209117.06 SPACER,FRONT BRAKE CALIPER CX mm1 200
6 |20.4465.06 FRONT LEVER BRAKE CALIPER C-CX R=1:1,3 2,700
7 110.6361.00 PISTON 24-2° S ASSY. 11,000
8 |20.4734.20 BOOT EPDM 24 350
9 |40.6351.00 GROMMET OR 18,72 x 2,62 EPDM 100
10 40.3483.00 OR 5x 1 EPDM 30
11 20.7720.06 BUSHING FOR FRONT BRAKE PAD CX H28 400
12 20.4722.06 SPRING,FRONT BRAKE PAD SCREW C 250
13 20.8045.06 PIN 5x 92 150
14 20.4718.06 PIN 5x 48 270
15 20.4719.06 PIN 5x 27 300
16 20.4720.06 PIN 5 20 200
17 40.0217.00 CIRCLIP 3,1x11x 1 100




Gr.m BIR085RR

PINZE FRENO RR-125x2-H12 ANT. / BRAKE CALIPERS RR-125x2-H12 FRC

Pos. Code Descrizione Description

UmPrice C.S.

VIC-M8X35_12.9 (x2) —

‘ AR, T N
N NN TR - T 1
\ \ TEERLWR

VIC-M5X50 —



BRAKE CALIPERS RR-125X2-H12

Gr.m BIRO85RR

A =+
2 CoDE DESCRPTION S15/2 § g PemEe
» o g = < |® (BA)
1 |10.10427.00-NE  |FRONT BRAKE CALIPER RR-125x 2-H12/S/A HQ,ASSY 40,000
1 |10.10428.00-NE  |FRONT BRAKE CALIPER RR-125x 2-H12/D/A HQ,ASSY 40,000
2 [20.10434.20 OR 25x3x 3 SECTION SQUARE 350
3 |20.10423.06 PUMPING MASTER CYLINDER 25 x 22 INOX 2,500
4 120.10494.20 BOOT 25x30x2 350
5 120.10493.06 MAGNET 20x 10 % 3 1,100
6 |40.10481.00 SEAL OR 4,81x 1,78 EPDM 80
7 |20.8618.06 VITE SMAGLIAC.8 % 25 X PERNO 650
8 |AAI-20 CIRCLIP DIN472 80
9 |10.10425.00 BRAKE PAD 40x 38 HF GREYS 2,700
9 |10.10425.00-SY  |BRAKE PAD 40x 38 SYNT. 3,200
9 |10.11032.00 BRAKE PAD 40 x 38 RQ BLACK 2,700
10 40.10643.00 LOCK NUT M5 AT. 80
100 |10.10664.00 OVERHAUL KIT RR-125 % 4 3,000




Gr.m BIR086

POMPE FRENO / BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER

C.S.

ription

birel

EURO

Vers. 01/2014



BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER

Gr.m BIR086
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |@ (BiA)
1 |10.6406.00-BL MASTER CYLINDER 19/B LD,ASSY. 16,000
2 |20.4901.18 PUMPING MASTER CYLINDER 19/B 1,200
3 ]40.6377.00 GROMMET OR 13,95 2,62 EPDM 100
4 |40.3738.00 GROMMET OR 15,60 x 1,78 EPDM 100
5 |20.4887.20 RUBBER PROTECTION FOR BRAKE PUMP 550
6 |20.3256.06 SPRING FOR MASTER CYLINDER 19 520
7 120.1554.06 LEVA SINGOLA POMPA 22 800
8 [20.7043.06 PIN TC 5x23,5 300
9 |40.5182.00 SPLIT PIN 1,5% 12 UNI 1336 25
10 |40.7072.00 WASHER 5% 9% 0,5 30
11 AAI-22 CIRCLIP UNI 7437 60
12 40.4270.00 CYLINDRICAL CAP 560
13 20.1859.18 PUMP COVER 350




POMPE FRENO 22SRR LDI / BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER 22SRR LDI Grm  BIROSGLD!

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.

VICM 5x 10

11

1

! .

POMPA LSE

Vers. 0112014 EURO birel



BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER 22SRR LDI

Gr.m BIRO86LDI

pe -+
3| cope DESCRIPTION 8 2 F g PR
2 a2 £ 23 o
1 |10.10527.00-BL MASTER CYLINDER 22SRR LDI ASSY. x | sk | %k | k | % 24,000
2 120.4916.18 PISTON MASTER CYLINDER 22 SR k | %k | %k | % | %k 1,600
3 140.1638.00 LIP SEAL 22 EPDM * | %k | %k | % | %k 450
4 140.4945.00 SEAL OR 17,86 x 2,62 EPDM k | ok | %k | k | sk 200
5 120.4887.20 RUBBER PROTECTION FOR BRAKE PUMP * | %k | %k | % | %k 550
6 |20.4913.06 SPRING,MASTER CYLINDER 22 SR k | ok | %k | % | %k 520
7 120.1554.06 LEVA SINGOLA POMPA 22 k | %k | %k | % | %k 800
8 |20.4900.06 MASTER CYLINDER FORK B x | sk | %k | % | %k 1,300
9 |20.10526.10-BL COVER MASTER CYLINDER 22 SRR k | sk | %k | % | %k 3,800
10 |10.10525.00 TANK ASSEMBLY MASTER CYLINDER 22 SRR * | sk | %k | % | %k 1,400
11 |40.4923.00 GROMMET OR 10,82 x 1,78 EPDM k | ok | k | k | 3k 200
12 |40.4270.00 CYLINDRICAL CAP * | %k | %k | sk | %k 560
13 |40.4924.00 GROMMET OR 21,95x 1,78 EPDM k | ok | k | k | 3k 200
14 |20.7043.06 PIN TC 5x 23,5 k | sk | %k | %k | %k 300
15 |40.5182.00 SPLIT PIN 1,512 UNI 1336 k | ok | k | k | 3k 25
16 [40.7072.00 WASHER 5x9x0,5 % % ES * * 30
17 |20.0873.06 PIN5x 15 * | k| k| k| % 250
18 |AAI-24 CIRCLIP UNI 7437 k | ok | k | k | 3k 100
19 |20.8353.06 PETROL TANK FIXING SCREWS k | sk | %k | %k | %k 700
20 |20.1859.18 PUMP COVER * | k| k| k| % 350




Gr.m BIR086M

POMPE FRENO MANUALE / BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER MANUAL

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.

“— DEA-MGB

W /
=z
e(:
4]
(@V] O TI’ A
\ //
y - ) )
D) — - N
\ &4
\ &
~y .
gki, S N\
4
\(b::%‘T
O
\\ N
) N\
N
NN | | | . -
- = o () mEEREN 2)-0D)
<] / §
2 *’ .
< = <
= = =
= = = =
: = ]
= s 4
= ~ A



BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER MANUAL

Gr.m BIRO86M
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3

» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |10.7727.00-OR  |MASTER CYLINDER HOUSING 19/M ASSY. 42,000
2 140.1738.00 DOWEL 6x8x0,75 100

3 |20.4202.06 SPRING 8,525 250

4 |20.7943.10-0OR BUSHING PIN FOR PUMP 19/M 700

5 ]20.3439.10-LU KNOB BRAKE ADJUST 700

6 [10.7792.00 PUMP LEVER 19 M ASSEMBLY 9,300
7 120.7941.06 MASTER CYLINDER PIN 19/M 1,400
8 |20.4887.20 RUBBER PROTECTION FOR BRAKE PUMP 550

9 ]40.3738.00 GROMMET OR 15,60 1,78 EPDM 100
10 20.4901.18 PUMPING MASTER CYLINDER 19/B 1,200
11 40.6377.00 GROMMET OR 13,95 2,62 EPDM 100
12 20.3256.06 SPRING FOR MASTER CYLINDER 19 520
13 20.7942.10-OR  |PUMP SPAER 19/M 700
14 |AAI-22 CIRCLIP UNI 7437 60
15 |40.4270.00 CYLINDRICAL CAP 560




POMPE FRENO 16MRR / BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER 16MRR Grm  BIROBGHRS

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

— RC-6x12x0,5

— VTIB-Mo6x30

Vers. 01/2014 EURO




BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER 16MRR

Gr.m BIROB6MRR

A =+
2 CoDE DESCRPTION S15/2 § g PemEe
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |10.10631.00-CH  |MASTER CYLINDER 16MRR ASSY. 42,000
2 |40.8655.00 DOWEL 6% 12 100
3 |20.10550.10-DX  |SUPPORT PUMP LEVER 16 MRR 3,200
4 40.10553.00 SPINDLE AXLE SCREW M6-8 x 35 600
5 ]20.10547.10-CH  |PUMP LEVER 16 MRR 12,000
6 |AAI-18-)V GIRCLIP JV 100
7 140.11090.00 SEAL OR 2050 D.. 12,42 % 1,78 EPDM 100
8 |20.10552.10 PUMPING MASTER CYLINDER 16 MRR 1,200
9 ]40.10549.00 LIP SEAL 16 EPDM 450
10 |20.10642.06 SPRINGMASTER CYLINDER 16 MRR 800
11 10.10525.00 TANK ASSEMBLY MASTER CYLINDER 22 SRR 1,400
12 20.8353.06 PETROL TANK FIXING SCREWS 700
13 140.4923.00 GROMMET OR 10,82 x 1,78 EPDM 200




ACCESSORI/ ACCESSORIES

Pos. Code Descrizione Description

Gr.m BIR089

UmPrice C.S.

/ﬁf VTCMB8=20

e
RP M1t — S 16

Vers. 0112014 EURO birel




ACCESSORIES

Gr.m BIR089
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |@ (BiA)
3 |20.9257.18-RO  |CHAIN GUARD FLAT YAMAHA x | * 900
4 |20.1585.18 CHAIN GUARD,REED ENGINE 1,500
5 |10.10765.00 CHAIN GUARD FREE LINE UNIVERSAL,ASSY * 8,190
5 ]10.10772.00 CHAIN GUARD FREE LINE S4,ASSY * * 8,190
6 |20.10094.18-NE  |CARTER CHAIN GUARD FREE LINE * | % * 6,000
7 110.10097.00 CHAIN GUARD FREE LINE UNIVERSAL FITTING KIT * 3,500
7 110.10764.00 CHAIN GUARD FREE LINE S4 FITTING KIT * * 2,500
8 [10.9802.00 ADJUSTABLE PEDALS 48,000
9 |10.9133.00-BL ADJUSTABLE FOOTREST * 10,000
10 10.6268.00 FOOTREST SET 3,800
11 20.11607.10-CH  |SHAPED FOOTREST * 9,500
12 6330.00.01 SEAT ASSEMBLING TOOL KIT 28,000
13 6500.00.01 TRACK TROLLEY 52,000
14 10.8821.00-NE  |REAR BRAKE DISC PROTECTION 1,000
15 20.1929.06 HOLDER 20 3 x 20 600
15 |20.3239.06 HOLDER 20 3 x 30 600
15 |20.3242.06 HOLDER 20 % 3 x 60 600
15 |20.3245.06 HOLDER 20X 3 x 90 600
15 |20.3246.06 HOLDER 20%x3x110 * | % 600
16 |20.4011.18 CLAMP d.20 300
18 6880.00.01-BL SET OF ALIGNMENT MTS 34,000




RUOTE "H"/ WHEELS "H" Grm  BIR00

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

Q

VIBM5x12

7

VIBMb5x12

7 [OA" (CH)L]=[5CH 110]
[OA" (DH)L]=[5DH 120 ]

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birrel



WHEELS "H"

Gr.m BIRO90
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |@ (BA)
1 |5500.10.55-LU WHEEL 57 CH120A 6,700
1 |5500.10.08-LU WHEEL 5" CH120A WITH OUT HOLES * 6,700
1 |5500.10.95-LU WHEEL 5" CH130A 6,700
1 |5500.10.95-NO  |WHEEL 5” CH130A WITH OUT HOLES * 6,700
2 |5500.10.78-LU WHEEL 57 DH120A 5,600
2 |5500.10.79-LU WHEEL 57 DH130A 5,600
2 |5500.10.71-LU WHEEL 5” DH150A WITH OUT HOLES * 5,900
2 |5500.10.80-LU WHEEL 5 DH180A 5,900
2 |5500.10.09-LU WHEEL 5” DH180A WITH OUT HOLES * 5,900
2 |5500.10.81-LU WHEEL 5” DH210A 5,900
3 |6003-2Z BEARING 6003-2Z 17x35x 10 * | % 800
4 140.2166.00 TUBELESS VALVE,SHORT * | k| x| k| % 400
5 ]10.2000.00 WHEEL SPACER GROUP * | % 700
6 |10.6191.00 BEAD LOCK KIT A 800
7 140.1940.00 WASHER NYLON 5x 9% 1,5 40



RUOTE "R"/ WHEELS "R" Gr.m  BIR091

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

[OA" (CR)L]=[5CR110]
[OA" (DR)L]=[5DR 120 ]



WHEELS "R"

Gr.m BIR091
Q|2 |3 2 < | mEmE
3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |® (BA)
5450.00.08-NE  |WHEEL SET 5” DR120-DR150M HQ BLACK * 36,800
1 |5400.1257-OR WHEEL 5 CR 120M HQ 11,300
1 |5400.12.58-OR WHEEL 5 CR 130M HQ 11,300
1 |5500.10.01-OR WHEEL 57 CR 115A 8,000
2 |5500.10.02-OR WHEEL 57 DR 150A 7,200
2 |5400.12.29-NE  |WHEEL 5” DR 120M HQ BLACK * 10,500
2 |5400.12.59-0OR WHEEL 5” DR 120M HQ 10,500
2 |5400.12.60-0OR WHEEL 5" DR 130M HQ 10,500
2 WHEEL 5” DR 150M HQ BLACK * 10,500
2 |5400.12.64-OR  |WHEEL 5” DR 210M HQ 10,500
3 |6003-2Z BEARING 6003-2Z 17x35x 10 * | % 800
4 140.2166.00 TUBELESS VALVE,SHORT * | k| x| k| % 400
5 |10.5805.00 BEAD LOCK KIT M HQ * | % * 3,000
6 |40.3594.00 O'RING FOR BEAD RETAINER * | x * 20
7 110.2000.00 WHEEL SPACER GROUP * | % 700
8 |20.3729.06 WASHER 8 x 15% 3 100




RUOTE "F" / WHEELS "F" Grm  BIROTF

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birrel



WHEELS "F"

Gr.m BIRO91F
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |20.6974.12-NE  |WHEEL 5" DF 130M HQ * * 13,000
2 |20.6972.12-NE WHEEL 5 DF 210M HQ * * 13,000
2 |20.8867.12-NE WHEEL 5 DF 180M HQ 13,000
3 |10.5805.00 BEAD LOCK KIT M * | ok * 3,000
4 140.2166.00 TUBELESS VALVE,SHORT * | k| ok | k| % 400
5 |40.3594.00 OR FOR BEAD RETAINER * | % * 20
6 [10.2000.00 WHEEL SPACER GROUP * | % 700




CARENATURE CIK FL12/17 EVO / PODS CIK FL12/17 EVO Grm  BIR093E

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

'f.l
=
-
-
[is}
]

DEA-MGA



PODS CIK FL12/17 EVO

Gr.m BIRO93E
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |6520.00.02-BA  |PODS ASSEMBLY CIK FL12/17 EVO * * 32,000
2 |5050.18.06-BA FRONT POD CIK FL09/14 * * | ok 11,000
3 |5150.18.09-BA SIDE POD CIK FL12/17 EVO * * 9,000
5 |5250.18.03-BA PANEL CIK FL12/17 * * | %k 3,200
6 |20.8947.06 BRACKET SUPPORT 190L * * | % 1,600
7 |20.7334.06 BRACKET SUPP.PANEL 20% 3% 175 * * | % 800
8 [20.2996.20 RUBBER CABLE PASS * | ok | k| k| % 200
9 |20.3598.06 SPHERIC LOCK FOR FRONT PANEL * | k| x| k| % 400
10 40.6423.00 SPLIT PIN 2 x 54 * | k| x| k| % 100
12 20.0638.18 RUBBER WASHER * | k| x| k| % 150
13 20.7097.06 BRACKET SUPPORT 270C 1,600




CARENATURE MINI/PODS MINI Grm  BIR0SAL

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

RP-6x12:1
VTE-M6220

> 4 . .
\\f / J@ ©

iy V
@
W5 T DEAMSA
.._;'
i\_
\ -6x12x15



PODS MINI

Gr.m BIRO93L
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |6890.00.01-BA  |PODS ASSEMBLY FIK09/14 MINI x x 30,000
2 |6830.18.01-BA FRONT POD FIK09/14 MINI * * 10,200
3 |6840.18.02-BA SIDE POD LEFT FIK09/14 MINI * * 8,400
4 |6840.18.01-BA  |SIDE POD RIGHT FIK0O9/14 MINI * * 8,400
5 16870.18.01-BA PANEL FIKO9/14 MINI * * 3,000
6 |20.9311.06 BRACKET SUPPORT 165L * * 1,600
7 |20.4771.06 BRACKET SUPP.PANEL 20 % 3% 130 * * 800
8 |20.3598.06 SPHERIC LOCK FOR FRONT PANEL * | k| x| k| % 400
9 140.6423.00 SPLIT PIN 2 x 54 * | k| x| k| % 100
10 20.2996.20 RUBBER CABLE PASS * | k| x| k| % 200




CARENATURE POST. / PODS POST Grm BIROS3P

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

VSP-M8x35(x4)

RP-8x17x1,5(x4)

DEA-M8B(x4) —

. ©

— VSP-M8x30

VTE-M8x20FT N\ < ﬁb/

RP-8x20x3

RP-8x17x1,5

DEA-M8B —

11 VTC-M10x120

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birel



PODS POST

Gr.m BIRO93P
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |@ (BiA)
1 |10.10223.00-NE  |REAR POD ASSEMBLY MINI-11 * x 28,000
2 |10.8742.00-NE  |REAR POD CIK FL09/14 AS D.30,ASSY * * | % 32,000
2 110.8744.00-NE REAR POD CIK FLO9/14 AS D.32,ASSY 32,000
3 ]10.10222.00 KIT FIXING FOR REAR POD MINI-11 * * 18,000
4 |20.8578.18-NE REAR POD FL09/14 VO * * | % 14,000
5 |20.1094.20 RUBBER FOR REAR BUMPER 28 * * 500
6 |10.8741.00 REAR POD MOUNTING KIT CIK FL0O9/14 AS D.30 * * | % 20,000
6 |10.8743.00 REAR POD MOUNTING KIT CIK FL0O9/14 AS D.32 20,000
7 |20.10163.18-NE  |REAR POD MINI-11 * * 12,000
8 |10.8732.00 REAR POD SUPPORT BAR FL09/14 CURVED 6,500
8 |10.8733.00 REAR POD SUPPORT BAR FL09/14 * | k| x| k| % 6,500
9 |10.10225.00-NE  |REAR POD BRACKET SUPP.ASSY MINI * * 2,800
10 20.8736.06 REAR POD BRACKET SUPP.CIK FL09/14 AS * x | * 2,600
11 20.7195.10-LU BUSHING REAR POD SUPPORT CIK FL09/14 VO * | k| ok | k| % 1,100
12 |20.7750.18 SPACER REAR POD SUPPORT FIK09/14 MINI * * 2,000
13 |20.7193.18 NYLON SPACER d.30 REAR POD CIK FL09/14 * x | * 700
13 |20.7194.18 NYLON SPACER d.32 REAR POD CIK FL09/14 VO 700
14 20.0332.20 RUBBER FOR REAR BUMPER 30 * x | * 500
14 20.3181.20 RUBBER FOR REAR BUMPER 32 500
15 140.0637.00 NUT FOR REAR BUMPER M10 * | k| x| k| % 200
16 20.3614.10-LU WASHER COUNTERSUNK M8 * | k| x| k| % 600
17 40.8845.04-GL  |REAR FLAT PANEL STICKER FL09/14 * x | * 500




CARENATURE CIK FL09/14 / PODS CIK FL09/14 Gr.m  BIR0SSR

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

-
g &
q —
] H
(WA

S

DEA-M6A



PODS CIK FL09/14

Gr.m BIRO93R
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |6520.00.01-BA  |PODS ASSEMBLY CIK FL09/14 * 32,000
2 |5050.18.06-BA FRONT POD CIK FL09/14 * * | ok 11,000
3 |5150.18.06-BA SIDE POD RIGHT CIK FL09/14 * 9,000
4 |5150.18.07-BA SIDE POD LEFT CIK FL09/14 * 9,000
5 |5250.18.03-BA PANEL CIK FL12/17 * * | %k 3,200
6 |20.8947.06 BRACKET SUPPORT 190L * * | % 1,600
7 |20.7334.06 BRACKET SUPP.PANEL 20%x 3% 175 * * | % 800
8 [20.2996.20 RUBBER CABLE PASS * | ok | k| k| % 200
9 |20.3598.06 SPHERIC LOCK FOR FRONT PANEL * | k| x| k| % 400
10 40.6423.00 SPLIT PIN 2 x 54 * | k| x| k| % 100
12 [20.0638.18 RUBBER WASHER * | k| x| k| % 150
13 20.7097.06 BRACKET SUPPORT 270C 1,600




Gr.m BIR094

FLANGE-CUSCINETTI ASSALE / SUPPORT-BEARING FOR AXLE

Pos. Code

UmPrice C.S.

Description

Descrizione

EURO

Vers. 01/2014



SUPPORT-BEARING FOR AXLE

Gr.m BIR094
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BiA)
12 40.0604.00 AXLE BEARING 30 x x 2,800
12 |40.10207.00 AXLE BEARING 25/62 2,800
13 |40.1738.00 DOWEL 6x8x0,75 * * 100
14 |10.6432.00-BL SUPPORT AXLE BEARING 30 HQ MTS 8,200
15 |10.7463.00-BL SUPPORT AXLE BEARING 30 P.MTS
16 /10.8990.00-BL SUPPORT AXLE BEARING 30 S HQ A MOD.2012 8,200
21 |10.10933.00-BL  |SUPPORT AXLE BEARING 30/25 H17 ST4 MTS 2013 | * * 8,200




Gr.m BIR094A

FLANGIA-CUSCINETTI ASSALE / BEARING FOR AXLE

Pos. Code

UmPrice C.S.

Description

Descrizione

EURO

Vers. 01/2014



BEARING FOR AXLE

Gr.m BIRO94A

o R |3 |2 | < | BRI
3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |@ (BiA)
14 40.2519.00 AXLE BEARING 40 * 4,000
15 |40.7109.00 AXLE BEARING 50/80 * * 5,500
16 |40.2921.00 DOWEL 8x1x7 * * | %k 100
23 /10.11592.00-BL  |SUPPORT AXLE BEARING 50/40 MTS H22 ST5 * * 12,000
24 10.7429.00-BL SUPPORT AXLE BEARING 40 PMTS(AM29)
25 /10.10513.00-BL  |SUPPORT AXLE BEARING 50/40 MTS H22 ST4 10,800
27 |10.6104.00 SUPPORT AXLE BEARING 40 HQ 7,800
27 |10.6104.00-BL SUPPORT AXLE BEARING 40 HQ MTS * 8,200
29 |10.10512.00-BL  |SUPPORT AXLE BEARING 50/40 CENTRAL * * 10,400




ASSALI E CHIAVETTE / AXLES AND KEYS Grm  BIR09

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.
-0
)
;/
M \//
K
/// \\
// \\\ Vi

(DxBxL)=(6x6x060)

(AxBxL)=(30x5x1000)




AXLES AND KEYS

Gr.m BIR096
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |@ (BA)
1 [8150.06.01-C REAR AXLE 25x 960 19,000
1 [8150.06.04-K REAR AXLE 30x5x 1000 K 22,000
1 |8150.06.04-M REAR AXLE 30x5x 1000 M 22,000
2 |8150.06.23-B REAR AXLE 30x5x960 B 21,000
2 |8150.06.23-F REAR AXLE 30x5x960 F 21,000
2 |8150.06.23-H REAR AXLE 30x5x960 H 21,000
2 |8150.06.23-K REAR AXLE 30x5x960 K 21,000
2 |8150.06.23-M REAR AXLE 30x5x960 M * * 21,000
3 |8150.06.09-B REAR AXLE 40x 3% 1040 B 28,000
3 |8150.06.09-F REAR AXLE 40x3x 1040 F 28,000
3 |8150.06.09-K REAR AXLE 40x3x 1040 K 28,000
3 |8150.06.09-M REAR AXLE 40x3x1040 M * 28,000
4 |8150.06.13-B REAR AXLE 502X 1040 B 28,000
4 |8150.06.13-D REAR AXLE 50x2X1040 D 28,000
4 |8150.06.13-F REAR AXLE 50x2x 1040 F * * 28,000
4 |8150.06.13-K REAR AXLE 50 % 2x 1040 K 28,000
4 |8150.06.13-M REAR AXLE 50x2x 1040 M 28,000
4 |8150.06.13-S REAR AXLE 50%x2x 1040 S 28,000
4 |8150.06.13-T REAR AXLE 50x2x1040 T 28,000
4 |8150.06.14-B REAR AXLE 502X 1000 B 28,000
4 |8150.06.14-D REAR AXLE 502X 1000 D 28,000
4 |8150.06.14-F REAR AXLE 50x2X 1000 F 28,000
4 |8150.06.14-K REAR AXLE 50 %2 X 1000 K 28,000
4 |8150.06.14-M REAR AXLE 50x2X 1000 M 28,000
4 |8150.06.27-P REAR AXLE 50%x2x 1020 P 28,000
5 |20.0606.06 AXLE KEY 6 x 6 %60 x * 450
5 |20.1872.06 AXLE KEY 8% 4,560 * 850
6 |20.4708.06 STAKE AXLE KEY 8x3x60 d.7,5 * * 1,000




SEDILI E SUPPORTI/ SEATS AND SUPPORTS Grm BIR097

Pos. Code Descrizione Description UmPrice C.S.

TILLET BIREL

SIZE A SIZE A

XS 27 BABY it
S 29,5 S 26,5

A Man 31 M 29
MS til2 L 30,5

ML o L+ 31

L 34,5 XL 32

XL 35,5 XXL 34

NOTE: Nella descrizione dei supporti sedili, la lettera finale identifica il lato. Legenda: D = Destro, S = Sinistro.
Nella descrizione dei sedili, le lettere finali identificano la dimensione. $ = Piccolo, M = Medio, L = Largo
XL = Extralargo.

NOTE: In the description of the seat support, the final letter identifies the side. Index : D = Right, S = Left.
The final letters in the seat description identify the size. S = Small, M = Medium, L = Large, XL = extralarge.

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birrel



SEAT AND SUPPORTS

Gr.m BIR097
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |40.8615.00 TILLET SEAT T12 FREE LINE 28,600
1 |40.9096.00 SEAT BIREL * | ok | k| k 14,000
1 |40.11726.00 SEAT SILVER SD3 * 19,000
2 [10.5155.00 SEAT MOUNTING KIT * | ok | k| k| % 1,800
3 ]10.2577.00 SEAT WASHER GROUP 1,500
4 |20.3614.10-LU WASHER COUNTERSUNK M8 * | % * 600
5 |20.3615.10-LU WASHER COUNTERSUNK M6 * | % * 600
6 |1460.06.01 ADDITIONAL SUPPORT L 220 1,500
6 |1460.06.02 ADDITIONAL SUPPORT L 240 1,500
6 |1460.06.03 ADDITIONAL SUPPORT L 260 1,500
6 |1460.06.04 ADDITIONAL SUPPORT L 280 * * | % 1,500
6 |1460.06.05 ADDITIONAL SUPPORT L 300 * x |k 1,500
6 |1460.06.06 ADDITIONAL SUPPORT L 320 * * 1,500
6 |1460.06.07 ADDITIONAL SUPPORT L 340 1,500
6 |1460.06.08 ADDITIONAL SUPPORT L 360 1,500
6 |1460.06.09 ADDITIONAL SUPPORT L 380 1,500
6 |1460.06.10 ADDITIONAL SUPPORT L 400 1,500
7 |20.7145.10 WASHER 8 x 40 % 2 * | k| x| k| % 160
8 |6170.00.01-NE  |SIDE PROTECTOR FOR SEAT ASSEMBLY 3,000



ADESIVI/ STICKERS Grm  BIRADES

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birel



STICKERS

Gr.m BIRADES
Q|XR 32| < | I

3 CODE DESCRIPTION B8R |> 4

@ o |2 0 @
1 |10.11007.04 STICKER PODS&TANK BIREL MTS FL12/17 EVO * 22,000
2 |10.11010.04 STICKER PODS BIREL MTS FL09/14 MINI * 20,000
3 120.11009.04 STICKER FRONT POD MTS FL09/14 * 9,000
5 120.11008.04 FLOOR PANEL STICKER BIREL S * 10,000
6 [10.11711.04 STICKER FRONT PODS AND PANEL KG 12,000



ADESIVI/ STICKERS Grm  BIRADEST

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.

10

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birel



STICKERS

Gr.m BIRADES1

A =+
3 CoDE DESCRIPTION S5 |2 3 g PeEs
@ D h|= 2 0 (B3
7 110768004 STICKERS PODS BIREL MTS FL09/14 MINI-1 1 15,000
9 1101133204 STICKERS SET FOR PETROL TANK REMOVABLE * 4,000
10 |20.8845.04-GL REAR FLAT PANEL STICKER FL09/14 * * | %k 500
11 204688040  NUMBER STICKER 0 150
11 |20468804-1  NUMBER STICKER 1 150
11 204688042  |NUMBER STICKER 2 150
11 204688043  |NUMBER STICKER 3 150
11 |204688.04-4  INUMBER STICKER 4 150
11 204688045  INUMBER STICKER 5 150
11 204688046 NUMBER STICKER 6 150
11 204688047  |NUMBER STICKER 7 150
11 204688048 |NUMBER STICKER 8 150
11 204688049  |NUMBER STICKER 9 150
12 20587818 SCOTCHPVC 50% 132 MTS 1,800
12 20610118 SCOTCHPVC 75 % 132 FREE LINE 1,800




ABBIGLIAMENTO / SPORTSWEAR Gr.m  BIR99

Pos. Code Descrizione Description Um Price C.S.

Vers. 01/2014 EURO birel



SPORTS WEAR

Gr.m BIR996
o R |3 |2 | < | BRI

3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o 8 = < |@ (BA)
1 |96.11668.02 BIREL RACE SUIT 2014 72,000
2 196.5741.02 RAIN SUIT 12,000
3 |96.9878.02 WINDBREAKER JACKET BIREL SOFT 2010 24,000
4 196.10210.02 WIND JACKET VEST BIREL SOFT 2010 12,000
5 196.11502.02 FLEECE BIREL VINTAGE 12,000
6 [96.5515.02 SWEAT SHIRT 6,500
7 196.11039.02 T-SHIRT BIREL 2013 3,500
8 196.6210.02 K-WAY BIREL 7,000
9 |96.5521.02 APRON 3,000
10 96.10411.02 PANTS W/SIDE POCKETS 12,000
10 96.10412.02 FLEECE REPLICA 2011 10,000
11 96.10410.02 SHORT PANTS 10,000
11 96.6572.02 POLO REPLICA 5,200
12 96.6794.02 TROLLY TRAVEL BAG 14,000




ABBIGLIAMENTO / SPORTSWEAR

Pos. Code

Descrizione

Description

Gr.m BIR996A

Um Price C.S.

21

22

Vers. 01/2014

EURO




SPORTS WEAR

Gr.m BIR996A

Q|2 |3 2 < | mEmE
3|  coDE DESCRIPTION 518 2> 3
» o g = < |@ (BiA)
15 196.6255.02 WOOL BIREL CAP 2,000
16 |96.6813.02 BIREL MTS CAP 2,000
17 96.5833.02 BALACLAVA
18 |96.5766.02 KART GLOVES BIREL 10,000
20 |96.5842.02 BIREL EMBROIDERED PATCH,SMALL 1,000
20 |96.5843.02 BIREL EMBROIDERED PATCH,BIG 3,000
20 |96.5844.02 FREE LINE EMBROIDERED PATCH 1,000
21 96.6676.00 BALLPOINT PEN BIREL 850
22 |96.5744.02 KART COVER 8,000




	GRUPPI MERCEOL. NEW.pdf
	GRUPPO MERC.BIREL




